Przekaźnik G5Q-1-EU 24VDC;OMRON;
SPDT;U cewki:24VDC;10A/250VAC;RoHS
Dane techniczne:
Nazwa: G5Q-1-EU 24VDC
Konfiguracja styków: SPDT
Napięcie cewki nominalne: 24V DC
Obciążalność styków AC: (przy obciążeniu rezystancyjnym): 10A / 250V AC
Obciążalność styków DC: (przy obciążeniu rezystancyjnym): 5A / 30V DC

■ Contains no lead inside and features cadmium-free
contacts ensuring environmentally friendly use.
Ordering Information
Specifications
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g. G5Q-14-EU-DC12)
Coil Ratings
Classification Enclosure rating Part number
Single contact, Class F coil SPST-NO Vented G5Q-1A-EU
Sealed G5Q-1A4-EU
SPDT Vented G5Q-1-EU
Sealed G5Q-14-EU
Rated voltage (V) Rated Coil  Pick-up Drop-out Maximum Power
current resistance voltage Voltage voltage consumption
(Ω) (mW)
SPDT DC5 80 63 75% of max. 5% of max. 190% at 23°C 400